17-Aug-19
16:18:51

Range

Squadding Assignments - Relay - by Shooter Name

Relay Firing Pt.

Day - Palma Match

Name

Shooter #

Page 1 of 4

(Competitor Name Sort)

Agg. Score

Squad
Rank

of 84

SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
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33
15
31
23
33
34
17
19
34
22
28
15
18
22
32
30
13
34
16
17
14
19
17
16
29
17
21

AGLE, EDWIN
ALTMAN, DANIEL
ANDERSON, MATTHEW
BAKER, JACK

BELITZ, JASON
BERTELSMAN, FRED
BROCK, AUBREY
BROCKY, STEPHEN
CHURCHILL, ROBERT
CLAYPOOL, HARRY
COBB, JAMES
COLSTON, THOMAS
COLYER, THOMAS
CRAWFORD, NORMAN
CROWE, PHILLIP

DEL COTTO, MARK
DIEHL, JAMES

DOLL, KENNETH
DUITSMAN, DANIEL
EASON, DON
ELSENBOSS, AMANDA
FREEMAN, SAMUEL
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN
GALLAGHER, MICHELLE
GILL, ROBERT

GOAD, ROBERT
GRAHAM, JEFFREY

5173
5039
5216
5096
5058
5111

5046
5038
5050
5175
5088
5195
5200
5060
5009
5204
5184
5164
2001
5028
5152
5163
5129
5161
2020
5202
5092

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX

3
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28
18
20
33
12
35
13
35
31
18
18
31
12
30
23
14
33
12
23
28
21
14
34
16
19
14
35

GREGORY, RANDALL
GUERCIO, T

HAGEN, RONALD
HANRAHAN, JOSH
HAYES, RANDY
HENDERSON, SAMUEL
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
HUSKINS, D

ILIFF, JERRY
JACKOVICH, KADE
JAMES, MICHAEL
JAMISON, MICHAEL
KOVALCHIK, CARL
KREPELA, EUGENE
KUBIC, MATT

LEWIS, DWAYNE
LITTLE, JACK

LOWE, DANIEL
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN
MAUER, JAMES
MCDONOUGH, JERRY
MCNASH, DOUGLAS
MCNITT, KELLY
MCWHIRTER, CAMERON
MILANOVIC, OLIVER
MORRIS, SEAN
MOWRER, NICK

5172
5160
5048
5157
5029
5203
5073
5128
5127
5148
5003
5035
5141
5083
5224
2009
5002
5201
5055
5210
5225
5024
5086
2002
5037
5199
5031

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
SIX
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11
11
32
22
19
30
15
11
20
35
13
11
22
16
12
29
21
29
20
32
30
23
28
20
15
29
21

MOYER, JARED
ODONNELL, ROBERT
OPHOFF, STEVEN
PEASLEY, ROBERT
PIKE, RANDY
POWERS, JOHN
RANDOLPH, RANDY
RHYNARD, JON
ROBERTS, YVONNE
RORTVEDT, STEVEN
ROWE, CHARLES
ROWE, KIMBERLY
SCHEER, TODD
SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
SILOS, WILLIAM
SINGLETON, EARL
SMITH, ERIC

SMITH, RAYMOND
SOKOLOWSKI, JIM
SOLLARS, LARRY
SPARKS, LARRY
STEKETEE, ROBERT
STEPHENS, KEITH
STONE, DANIEL
TUBB, DAVID
UPDIKE, JOHN

5062
5017
2033
5123
5168
5118
2004
5025
5159
5179
5043
5076
5211

5102
5074
5059
5126
5206
5030
5069
5011

5094
5012
5194
5077
5114
5014

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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Squadding Assignments - Relay - by Shooter Name

Day - Palma Match

Page 4 of 4
(Competitor Name Sort)

Squad
Range Relay FiringPt.  Name Shooter#  Agg. Score RZ:';;
SIX 3 31 VAUGHAN, BILL 5178 0-0
SIX 3 32 VICTORY, RANDALL 5223 0-0
SIX 4 13 WALLIZER, BRYANT 5131 0-0



